Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | CustomerService@Litetronics.com
Disclaimer: Specifications are subject to change without notice. While Litetronics makes every effort to ensure accuracy, we do not guarantee the completeness or reliability of the information
provided. For the most current product data, please visit www.litetronics.com.
Applications
Parking Lots Commercial Center Schools
LED Area Light Pro
Watt, CCT, & Distribution Selectable

High-Temperature Washdowns
	� 20KV Surge Protection
	� 0-10V Dimming
	� Up to 167 LPW
	� 10-year Warranty
Key Features Optional Accessories
One Product | Every Job | No Headaches
Find Your Local Representative at www.Litetronics.com
Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | CustomerService@Litetronics.com
Disclaimer: Specifications are subject to change without notice. While Litetronics makes every effort to ensure accuracy, we do not guarantee the completeness or reliability of the information
provided. For the most current product data, please visit www.litetronics.com.
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description Watts Volts CCT (K) Lumens
LHBP115 115W Linear High Bay Pro 78 | 90 | 115
120-480 4000 | 5000
12000 | 14000 | 18000
LHBP155 155W Linear High Bay Pro 78 | 115 | 155 12000 | 18000 | 24000
LHBP195 195W Linear High Bay Pro 115 | 155 | 195 18000 | 24000 | 30000
LHBP245 245W Linear High Bay Pro 185 | 225 | 245 30000 | 36000 | 40000
LHBP385 385W Linear High Bay Pro 290 | 330 | 385 45000 | 53000 | 61000
LHBP420* 420W Linear High Bay Pro 315 | 360 | 420 50400 | 57600 | 67000
* Note: Made to Order only.
Applications
Retail Warehouse Manufacturing
LED Linear High Bay Pro